Politics and Society in
Contemporary Ireland

Edited by
BRIAN GiRVIN
University College, Cork

and
ROLAND STURM
University of Heidelburg

Gower



Contents

ERRATA

Please note line 13 of page 18 should read:

“or who are undecided. Voting intentions in Relation to the
Pro-Life Amendment of 1983 follow the pattern established
for divorce.”

Line 1 of page 19: for “deleting* read “including™

Notes on the contributors vii
Abbreviations viii
Preface ix

Brian Girvin and Roland Sturm

PART 1 THE REPUBLIC

1 Nationalism, democracy, and Irish political culture .3
Brian Girvin

2 The evolution of Irish party politics 29
John Coakley

3 Elections and the electoral system 55
Roland Sturm

4 Constitution and parliament 71
Des Dinan



5 Economic development and interest groups
Wolfgang Weinz

PART II THE NORTH

6 ‘National identity and conflict in Northern Ireland
Brian Girvin

7 The Northern Ireland policy of the Irish Republic
Dietmar Herz

8 The Anglo-Irish Agreement 1985
Brian Girvin

Appendix

Bibliography

vi

87

105

135

150

167

180



