## Politics and Society in Contemporary Ireland

Edited by BRIAN GIRVIN University College, Cork and ROLAND STURM University of Heidelburg

## **Contents**

## **ERRATA**

Please note line 13 of page 18 should read: "or who are undecided. Voting intentions in Relation to the Pro-Life Amendment of 1983 follow the pattern established for divorce."

Line 1 of page 19: for "deleting" read "including"

Notes on the contributors	vii
Abbreviations	viii
Preface	ix
Brian Girvin and Roland Sturm	
PART I THE REPUBLIC	
Nationalism, democracy, and Irish political culture Brian Girvin	3
The evolution of Irish party politics John Coakley	29
3 Elections and the electoral system Roland Sturm	55
4 Constitution and parliament Des Dinan	71

5 Economic development and interest groups Wolfgang Weinz	87
PART II THE NORTH	
6 'National identity and conflict in Northern Irelan Brian Girvin	nd 105
7 The Northern Ireland policy of the Irish Republic Dietmar Herz	i <b>c</b> 135
8 The Anglo-Irish Agreement 1985 Brian Girvin	150
Appendix	167
Bibliography	180